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Direction
Hilderather Str. — MG Flughafen Terminal

59 stops

Open route schedule

Hilderather Str.

Mönchengladbach Industriehof

Mönchengl. Rheindahlen Bf

Mönchengl. Gerkerather Weg

Mönchengl Gerkerather Mühle

Mönchengladbach Gerkerath

Mönchengl. Kothausen Kapelle

Mönchengl. Kothausen

Mönchengladbach Dorthausen

Mönchengl. Wolfsittard Hoven

Mönchengladbach Wolfsittard

Mönchengladbach Heiligenpesch

Mönchengladbach Hehn Kirche

Mönchengladbach Hehn Pauen

Mönchengladbach Hehn Meurer

Mönchengladbach Rönneterweg

Mönchengl. Weg zum Nordpark

Mönchengladbach Holt Friedhof

Mönchengl. An der Holter Heide

Mönchengladbach Lindberghstr.

Mönchengl Josef-Drauschke-Str.

Route schedule
Hilderather Str. — MG Flughafen Terminal

Monday 04:48-22:38

Tuesday 04:48-22:38

Wednesday 04:48-22:38

Thursday 04:48-22:38

Friday 04:48-22:38

Saturday 04:57-23:38

Sunday 09:53-23:38

Route info

Direction: Hilderather Str.

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Mönchengl Hehnerh. Kahle Heide

Mönchengl. An der Holter Heide

Mönchengladbach Immelmannstr.

Mönchengl. Holt Seniorenheim

Mönchengladbach Holt Kirche

Mönchengl. Hehner Str. Brücke

Mönchengladbach Zur Schmiede

Mönchengl. Waldhausener Höhe

Mönchengl. Burggrafenstraße

Mönchengl Waldnieler Straße

Mönchengladbach Geroplatz

Mönchengladbach Bleichstraße

Mönchenglad. Musikschule/Vhs

Mönchengladbach Friedrichstr.

Mönchengladbach Bismarckplatz

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Mönchengl Kaiser-Friedr.-Halle

Mönchengladbach Bunter Garten

Mönchengladbach Schürenweg

Mönchengladbach Bergstraße

Mönchengladb. Elisabethkirche

Mönchengl. Künkelstraße

Mönchengladbach Spielkaulenweg

Mönchengladbach Nelkenstraße

Mönchengl Graf-Haeseler-Straße

Mönchengl Bettrath Kirche

Mönchengladbach Hoven Kreuz

Mönchengladbach Adlerstraße

Neuwerk Ver.-Stelle



Mönchengladbach Neuwerk Markt

Mönchengladbach, Dammer Feld

Mönchengladbach Polizeipräsidium

Mönchengl. Rhein-Maas-Zentrum

Mönchengladbach Abtshof

Mönchengl Trabrennbahn Tribüne

Mönchengl. Flughafen Ras

Mönchengl Flughafen Halle 6

MG Flughafen Terminal



Direction
MG Flughafen Terminal — Hilderather Str.

56 stops

Open route schedule

MG Flughafen Terminal

Mönchengl Flughafen Halle 6

Mönchengl. Flughafen Ras

Mönchengl Trabrennbahn Tribüne

Mönchengladbach Abtshof

Mönchengl. Rhein-Maas-Zentrum

Mönchengladbach Polizeipräsidium

Mönchengladbach, Dammer Feld

Mönchengladbach Neuwerk Markt

Neuwerk Ver.-Stelle

Mönchengladbach Adlerstraße

Mönchengladbach Hoven Kreuz

Mönchengl Bettrath Kirche

Mönchengl Graf-Haeseler-Straße

Mönchengladbach Nelkenstraße

Mönchengladbach Spielkaulenweg

Mönchengl. Künkelstraße

Mönchengladb. Elisabethkirche

Mönchengladbach Bergstraße

Mönchengladbach Schürenweg

Mönchengladbach Bunter Garten

Mönchengl Kaiser-Friedr.-Halle

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Mönchengladbach Bismarckplatz

Mönchengladbach Friedrichstr.

Route schedule
MG Flughafen Terminal — Hilderather Str.

Monday 05:15-22:56

Tuesday 05:15-22:56

Wednesday 05:15-22:56

Thursday 05:15-22:56

Friday 05:15-22:56

Saturday 05:35-23:56

Sunday 10:11-23:56

Route info

Direction: MG Flughafen Terminal

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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Mönchenglad. Musikschule/Vhs

Mönchengladbach Bleichstraße

Mönchengladbach Geroplatz

Mönchengl Waldnieler Straße

Mönchengl. Burggrafenstraße

Mönchengl. Waldhausener Höhe

Mönchengladbach Zur Schmiede

Mönchengl. Hehner Str. Brücke

Mönchengladbach Holt Kirche

Mönchengladbach Immelmannstr.

Mönchengladbach Lindberghstr.

Mönchengl Josef-Drauschke-Str.

Mönchengl Hehnerh. Kahle Heide

Mönchengl. An der Holter Heide

Mönchengladbach Holt Friedhof

Mönchengl. Weg zum Nordpark

Mönchengladbach Rönneterweg

Mönchengladbach Hehn Meurer

Mönchengladbach Hehn Pauen

Mönchengladbach Hehn Kirche

Mönchengladbach Heiligenpesch

Mönchengladbach Wolfsittard

Mönchengl. Wolfsittard Hoven

Mönchengladbach Dorthausen

Mönchengl. Kothausen Kapelle

Mönchengladbach Gerkerath

Mönchengl Gerkerather Mühle

Mönchengl. Gerkerather Weg



Mönchengl. Rheindahlen Bf

Mönchengladbach Industriehof

Hilderather Str.

025 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Moenchengladbach

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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